Cheer Juniorit All Girl Level 5

Team

Blizzard

Junior Elite

Lightnings

Whitelighters

Pearls

Blackout

Jupiter
Wild Sparkles

Wicked

Tigers

Junior Alfa

Iron

Mystique

SM-KILPAILUT 2025 semifinaali
07.06.2025

Club

Spirit Shakin'
Cheerleaders

Helsinki Athletics
Cheerleaders HAC

Tampereen Pyrint6 /
Pyrintd Cheer Team

Golden Spirit

Northern Lights
Cheerleading NLC

Spirit Shakin'
Cheerleaders

Jaguars Spirit Athletes
Funky Team
Seinajoki Silver Sharks

Turun
Cheerleadingseura
Smash

Porin Cheerleading
Akatemia

West Coast Vikings
Cheerleaders

Black Diamond
Cheerleaders

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

Points

81.71

80.29

75.43

74.86

74.64

72.79

72.00

69.14

68.36

68.00

67.57

66.07

65.93

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

81.71

80.29

75.43

74.86

74.64

72.79

72.00

69.14

68.36

68.00

67.57

66.07

65.93



Cheer Juniorit All Girl Level 5

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Fierce Cheer Stars Finland 14. 68.14 -5.0 63.14
Velox LCS Panthers Finland 15. 66.21 -5.0 61.21

Cheer Juniorit Coed Level 5

Team

Rockcats

Dragons
Blackbackz

Felinae

Tanssi Juniorit Freestyle Pom

Team

Junior Dance Team

Falcons

FDE Juniors

Junior Dance Elite

Fabulous

Cheer Aikuiset All Girl Level 6

Team

Elite

Club

Dream Team
Cheerleaders DTC

Golden Spirit
Funky Team

LCS Panthers

Club

Northern Lights
Cheerleading NLC

Turun
Cheerleadingseura
Smash

Funky Cheer Team
Espoo

Helsinki Athletics
Cheerleaders HAC

Cheer Stars

Club

Helsinki Athletics
Cheerleaders HAC

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Country

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Country

Finland

Points

77.30

74.70

73.80

71.20

Points

77.21

74.57

70.93

70.86

68.14

Points

86.93

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

77.30

74.70

73.80

71.20

Total

77.21

74.57

70.93

70.86

68.14

Total

86.93



Cheer Aikuiset All Girl Level 6

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Wild Flyers Funky Team Finland 2. 77.64 0.0 77.64
Venus Jaguars Spirit Athletes Finland 3. 77.00 0.0 77.00
Angels Golden Spirit Finland 4. 76.71 0.0 76.71

Tampereen Pyrint6 / )
Flames o Finland 5. 73.50 0.0 73.50
Pyrintd Cheer Team

Helsinki Athletics .
Enchanted Finland 6. 68.07 0.0 68.07
Cheerleaders HAC

) West Coast Vikings )
Platinum Finland 7. 67.36 0.0 67.36
Cheerleaders
Joensuun )
Glaze Finland 8. 66.57 0.0 66.57

Cheerleadingseura

Cheer Aikuiset Coed Level 6

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Dream Team .

Predators Finland 1. 75.00 0.0 75.00
Cheerleaders DTC

Phoenix Golden Spirit Finland 2. 69.80 0.0 69.80

Gorillaz Funky Team Finland 3. 72.10 -5.0 67.10

Tanssi Aikuiset Freestyle Pom
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Dream Team .
Dancers Finland 1. 78.71 0.0 78.71
Cheerleaders DTC

Cyrenes Golden Spirit Finland 2. 78.00 0.0 78.00

) Northern Lights )
Ladies Dance Team . Finland 3. 77.64 0.0 77.64
Cheerleading NLC

Royal Cheer Stars Finland 4. 71.79 0.0 71.79



Tanssi Aikuiset Freestyle Pom

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

! Helsinki Athletics )
Euphoria Finland 5. 68.00 0.0 68.00
Cheerleaders HAC



